
Attendees: 14/15 February Small Satellite Reliability Technical Interchange Meeting 
 
Name Email Address Organization 
Andres Martinez Andres.Martinez@nasa.gov Advanced Exploration Systems, NASA HQ 
Andy Klesh andrew.t.klesh@jpl.nasa.gov NASA/JPL 
Anthony Freeman anthony.freeman@jpl.nasa.gov JPL/Caltech 
Ardeshir Azarbarzin ardeshir.a.azarbarzin@nasa.gov NASA Goddard Space Flight Center 
Austin Williams Austin@Tyvak.com Tyvak Nano-Satellite Systems, Inc 
Barbara Braun barbara.m.braun@aero.org The Aerospace Corporation 
Bethany Ehlmann ehlmann@caltech.edu Caltech & JPL 
Bruce Yost bruce.d.yost@nasa.gov Small Spacecraft Systems Virtual Institute (S3VI) 
Charlene Jacka charlene.jacka.1@us.af.mil AFRL / Small Satellite Portfolio 
Chris Day cday@vacco.com VACCO Industries 
Christopher Loghry cloghry@moog.com Moog Inc 
Dan Granados daniel.granados@socom.mil HQ USSOCOM / SOF AT&L 
Dan Hegel hegel@bluecanyontech.com Blue Canyon Technologies 
Dan Mamula dan.mamula@noaa.gov NOAA/NESDIS/ROPPD 
Darko Filipi darko.filipi@maiaero.com Maryland Aerospace, Inc. (MAI) 
Doug Sheldon douglas.j.sheldon@jpl.nasa.gov JPL 
Elizabeth Klein-Lebbink elizabeth.kl@aero.org Aerospace Corporation 
Elwood Agasid Elwood.F.Agasid@nasa.gov NASA 
Erica Sullivan eab@lanl.gov Los Alamos National Laboratory 
Harald Schone harald.schone@jpl.nasa.gov JPL/Caltech 
James Cockrell james.j.cockrell@nasa.gov NASA 
James Cutler jwcutler@umich.edu The University of Michigan 
James J. Cockrell james.j.cockrell@nasa.gov NASA 
Jason Bousquet jason.bousquet@navy.mil SSC Pacific 
Jason Hyon jason.hyon@jpl.nasa.gov JPL 
Jason Wallace jason@phasefour.io Phase Four, Inc.  
Jay Jacobsmeyer jacobsmeyer@pericle.com Pericle Communications Company 
Jeffrey L. Janicik jjanicik@innoflight.com Innoflight, Inc. 
Jesse Leitner jesse.leitner@nasa.gov NASA GSFC/300 
Joe Maly jmaly@moog.com Moog CSA 
John Baker john.d.baker@jpl.nasa.gov JPL Solar System Exploration 
John Carvo jcarvo@bluecanyontech.com Blue Canyon Technologies Inc. 
Julie Castillo-Rogez Julie.C.Castillo@jpl.nasa.gov JPL/Caltech 
Kevin Lynaugh klynaugh@vulcanwireless.com Vulcan Wireless 
Larry Kepko larry.kepko@nasa.gov NASA GSFC Space Weather Lab 
Linda Fuhrman Linda.fuhrman@ll.mit.edu MIT Lincoln Laboratory 
Marshall Culpepper marshall@kubos.co Kubos 
Michael Campola michael.j.campola@nasa.gov NASA-GSFC 
Michael Johnson michael.a.johnson@nasa.gov NASA GSFC 
Michael Rubel mike.rubel@planet.com Planet 
Michael Seablom michael.s.seablom@nasa.gov NASA Headquarters 
Miquel Moe Miquel.A.Moe@nasa.gov NASA GSFC 
Mitchell Sundgaard mitch.sundgaard@jpl.nasa.gov JPL-CalTech 
Natalya Bailey natalyab@accion-systems.com Accion Systems 
Pat Beauchamp pbeaucha@jpl.nasa.gov JPL-Caltech 
Pat Patterson pat.patterson@sdl.usu.edu Space Dynamics Laboratory 
Peter Yoo peter.yoo@navy.mil SSC Pacific 
Richard French Richard.T.French@jpl.nasa.gov NASA HQ/STMD 
Rob Manning robert.m.manning@jpl.nasa.gov JPL ESD 
Ronald Perison ronald.e.perison@nasa.gov GSFC 
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Sam Sims Sam.sims@aero.org The Aerospace Corporation 
Scott Schoneman scotts@spaceflightindustries.com Spaceflight Industries 
Stevan Spremo Stevan.m.spremo@nasa.gov Ames Research Center 
Thomas Yunck tyunck@geooptics.com GeoOptics Inc 
Tom Fairbanks fairbanks@lanl.gov Los Alamos National laboratory 
Tom King tom.king.ctr@socom.mil USSOCOM 
William Thompson WThompson@sst-us.com Surrey Satellite Technology US LLC 
William Whitaker william.whitaker@jpl.nasa.gov JPL 

 


